
 
 
 

 

 
GSC-Tender Advert  17/11/2022 Page 1 of 1 KT/nm 

  
  

 

NOTICE AND INVITATION TO TENDER 

 
Gert Sibande TVET College hereby invites creditable services providers to 

tender for the following: 

Bid no: Tender Description Closing Date and Time Enquiries 

CO-EXE-

001/11/2023 

Travel Agency for 

a period of 24 

Months.  

13 December 2023 @ 

11:00am 

Mr Masilu Ramalapa 
017 712 1458/59 
 

 
NB: All interested service providers should have the capacity to deliver within 
a specific period. 
 
All tenders should be in a sealed envelope marked “AS PER THE ABOVE BID 
NO AND DESCRIPTION’ must be placed in the tender box at Gert Sibande 
TVET College, 18a Dr Beyer’s Naude Street, Standerton, 2430 not later than 13 
December 2023 @ 11:00am. 
 
All tender documents will be available from 21 November 2023 on Gert 
Sibande TVET College website www.gscollege.edu.za. (The tender document 
will be accessible on the College Website only). 
 
Gert Sibande TVET College does not bind itself to accept the lowest bid and 
reserves the right to accept the bid as a whole, in part or not at all.  
 
General enquiries: Mr KT Mogaswa asd.scm@gscollege.edu.za and Ms P 
Nhlapo scm.ad@gscollege.edu.za  017 712 1459/58 
 
NO Late, faxed or electronic mail tenders will be accepted.  
 
 
 

http://www.gscollege.edu.za/
mailto:asd.scm@gscollege.edu.za
mailto:scm.ad@gscollege.edu.za

